GENERAL NOTES: I

(1) THESE STANDARDS ARE FOR URBAN LOTS AND ARE GENERAL IN NATURE
CERTAIN LOTS MAY REQUIRE CHANGES.
(2) LAWN AND SWALES SHALL HAVE A NINIMUN SLOPE OF 2.0% AND A MAXINUM

SLOPE OF 6.0%.

{3) WHERE GRADES IN EXCESS OF 6.0% ARE REQUIRED,THE MAXIMUM SLOPE
SHALL BE 3:1. IN ANY CASE GRADE CHANGES IN EXCESS OF 0.6M ARE 10 BE
ACCOMPLISHED BY USE OF A RETAINING WALL. RETAINING WALLS HIGHER THAN
0.6M SHALL HAVE A FENCE INSTALLED ON THE HIGH SIDE. TIMBER WALL WL NOT

BE PERMITTED.

(4) THE MAXINUM DEPTH OF A REAR YARD SWALE SHALL BE 0.3M. THE MAXIMUM
FLOW ALLOWED IN A REAR YARD SWALE SHALL BE THAT FROM 6
SWALE LENGTHS SHALL NOT BE GREATER THAN 3 LOT WIDTHS.
(5) THE MAXIMUM DEPTH OF A SIDEYARD SWALE SHALL BE 0.2m. THE GRADE
ADJACENT TO THE HOUSE SHALL FOLLOW THE GRADE OF THE SWALE. THE
MAXIMUM FLOW ALLOWED IN A SIDE SWALE [S THAT FROM 4 REAR YARDS.

REAR YARDS,

GENERAL NOTES

1. Surveyor is to comply with current
subdivision zoning regarding setbacks in
laying out the work.

Surveyor to confirm difference
between FFL and USF before
proceeding with excavation.

Any discrepancies are to be reported
to the Builder immediately.

2. The buitder shall comply with all current
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(6) AT LEAST ONE SIDEYARD OF ALL UNTS SHALL HAVE A SIDE APRON (2.0% standards for Local Municipal .L_ = g L IMIR"I:K IDIR“IEI .
SLOPE) OF 0.6m MINIMUN. Subdivision Lot Drainoge and Grading as 2 =32
(7) A REAR APRON (2.0%) OF 5m MINMUM SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR AL they relate to max. & min. slopes for o< oy * =
DETACHED UNITS, 6m FUR MULTIPLE UNITS ) 8 i .
(8) REAR LOT CATCHBASIN GRATES TO BE 75mm BELOW FINISHED GRADE. yords, swales & drives and dlearances to 1 1R @z KEY PLAN NTS
(9) DOWNSPOUTS TO DISCHARGE ONTO GROUND ON SPLASH PADS. street fumiture and services for driveways. - x= _—— SHRE 1
DOWNSPOUTS SHALL NOT DISCHARGE ACROSS WALKWAYS. ] 2 I 22 212
(10) WEEPING TILE DRANAGE TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF { 3. Footings to bear on natural undisturbed T I& | Fefreraos | Fore
?R")MPTON SUBDMSION DESIGN STANDARDS. sodl and be ¢ min. of 1.22m below FW 22765 ¥ { "I:' ‘F;"’:v g;gg : ﬁgz
11) 200mm OF TOPSOIL SHALL BE APPLIED TO EACH LOT PRIOR TO SODDING. finished grade Underside of footings BF 224.96 {'a 1 . I 3
1 T i i o ||FBF 225.03 FBF
( 2) DRNEWAY GRADES SHOULD NOT BE LESS THAN 2.0% AND NOT GREATER shown oro taan rom orchocturd plans 5] 125en a {|USF seers {|FeF
(13) n-lgraamlwu CLEAR DISTANCE BETWEEN THE EDGE OF A DRNEWAY AND A and may not represent actual footing level. WNWOD K i WOD 'K WOt
UTILAY STRUCTURE 1S 1.2m 53744 o i 227.56]
(14) HOUSE STYLES ARE TO BE USED TO SUIT THE LOT GRADING. 4. Al dimensions and grade elevations ST e g' -~ TMe e o 5 ——
(15) SEMI-DETACHED AND TOWNHOUSE UNTS TO EMPLOY SPLIT DRAINAGE. are shown in meters. Rl R % ke R :lfn\‘
(16) BRICKLINE T0 BE 150mm TO 200mm ABOVE FINAL GRADE AT HOUSE. L . “Caam " | & L !
(17) PATIO STONES MUST BE INSTALLED ALONG THE SIDE ENTRANCE. 3. Unless otherwise indicated, finished floor 277,63 E s N
{18) THIS IS MEANT TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH CITY OF BRAMPTON level is 0.40m above Specified House 36 i P
SUBDVISION DESIGN CRIERIA X
(19) 0.20m CLEARANCE MUST BE PROVIDED BETWEEN THE SIDING AND THE GIopeadt eiapuNita. o ause Tl 70 1.2 R
FINAL TOP OF GROUND ELEVATION AT THE HOUSE. provision of 2 risers at entries must be ELLA |§ 9.70 - i = BTO
g&?%nogﬁwo?kg’sm g CEL AR O CRTPSRACTIOR e 2 SHUY Rghoe PTMAIN - 4 BED N diz77.01 3 8 W Architect Inc. " Bdpos oA
(21) BUILDER TO PROVIDE LAYOUT FOR THE LOCATION OF CURB DEPRESSIONS Weintain top Cigfoundation wel (REV) BT wax. DESIGN CONTROL REVIEW a i
WHEN REQUESTED BY THE BUILDER. min. 0.15m above finished grade. o ol I ALEXIE MARCH 30. 2022
(22) FOOTINGS CONSTRUCTED NEXT TO A CATCHBASIN LEAD PIPE OR OTHER . . 405-STD ' March 31, 2022
MUNICIPAL SERVICES SHALL BE EXTENDED BELOW THE LEAD PIPE EXCAVATION. 6. Unprotected openings (windows,doors) N 2242 BV B (Re ¢
FOOTINGS MUST BE CONSTRUCTED ON UNDISTURBED GROUND AND SOR. must be min 1.2m from fot lines. FINAL BY: GGE - =
CONSULTANTS VERIFICATION REQUIRED. ) 3 S B
(23) SOIL CONSULTANTS TO BE NOTIFIED PRIOR TO DIGGING INTO ENGINEERED = Woterbox {{51bs in. Imxaway, from e PO L e et e s O
FILL LOTS. driveway. If within 1m to be relocated at 8 EBASTIA
(24) SOIL CONSULTANTS VERIFICATION IS REQUIRED FOR FOOTING builders expen
uil pense.
CONSTRUCTION ON ENGINEERED FILL LOTS. :
(25) LIMESTONE NOT TO BE USED AS BEDDING FOR WEEPING TILE AND
BASEMENT SLAB  FOC S PROPOSED. Y )
i 1
NOTE: ¢ SITE PLAN REVIEW
BUILDER TO VERIFY SAMITARY AND STORM INVERT ELEVATIONS PRIOR TO g O ! 226.15] X
EXCAVATION FOR FOOTINGS. i ‘“"“r‘,‘:" 27 . 2.0% ' I 225 547 ) LOTNO.. 37 REGISTERED PLAN 43m ‘2'\.2‘?"
UNDERGROUND SERVICES WERE NOT CONSTRUCTED WHEN SITEPLAN WAS APPROVED. iy Xpe LT, [ ][ 226.0¢ RLCE Tel27s. THE PROPOSED LOT GRADING AND DRAINAGE IS APPROVED
=) (o T/6=22580 26.09] AS BEING IN CONFORMITY WITH THE OVERALL APPROVED
7224 =224 35 e GRADING PLANS FOR THE SUBDIVISION
zEs \s A L ST ER B TN
SITE DATA I-':-Ts)%l e e LI RESPONSIBILITY FOR DESIGN AND DETTE:LS SHALL RE&EA?:GL .
LOT No. 37 21 20 WITH THE DESIGNER.
REGISTERED PLAN 43M- NO COMMENT “B  REVIEWED BY ., AE’ ..
ZONING R1F-2463 COMMENTSASNOTED 00 pate 22 W 22,
BUILDING HT. (10.60 m MAX.) 8.54
GARAGE DOOR WIDTH 2-244 m GANDEVCON LIMITED
(m) . CONSULTING ENGINEERS AND PLANNERS
INTERIOR GARAGE WL (m) 5.59 X 6.10
T g
@ ROOF COLLECTOR LOT No. DRAWING TINE :
e $- s 3o Asz'a'ar#o LOT 31 |eitE FLAN
PROPOSED GRADES TRANSFORMER S DOWISPOUT —— OF ARCH 11: K i
X285.00 EXSTING GRADES VALVE CHAMBER mmmFIRE RATED WALLJ ) SUR l A N o_ DATE PROJECT NAME :
FGF  FINISHED GROUND FLOOR . I PECSTAL G GAS METER / / MAR. 21/22 YALES OF HUMBER
W TOP OF FOUNDATION WALL 00 CATCH BASN H HYDRO METER ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN
FBF  FINISHED BASEMENT FLOOR ~—X HYDRO SEVICE LATERAL 1 SCALE
USF  UNDERSIDE OF FOOTINGS A STREET SIGN [A] am conprmoner uce! LoGIST 1:250
USR UNDERSIDE OF FOOTINGS REAR | R  REVERSE PLAN A
_UEF Uswmﬁsz’?szg‘;?oﬂﬂﬁs FRONT | @ EeNGINEERING FILL LOTS ’VDO PAGE NO.| CLIENT NAME :
—_ LOT WITH SIDE/REAR UPGRADE P (7P pa———— Py / SUNANO DESIGN CONSULTANTS INC.
DIRECTION OF FLOW HICHELE SURIANO 51 Roysun Road, Unk §
LK T ® WATER SERVICE
:vL.gg mm %’r giqs‘uem N STORM & SANITARY CONNECTION(SINGLE) L |MAR AT | ISRED FOR CLEINT RV pa. Ugggg': b L PROJECT No ROYAL PINE HOMEs
I EXTERIOR DOOR LOCATION WV STORM & SAMTARY CONNECTION(DOUBLE) Jno{oaTE: | RewisionissueD: BY: 19-271




